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P1.29 /MODULED / FLOOR CABINET

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)

Technology

Technology

Cabinet width (mm)

Cabinet height (mm)

Cabinet depth (mm)

Resolution (pxxpx)

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; ©)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Working Environment

Maintenance

Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)

Net weight (kg)

Max. depth (mm)

Min. depth (mm)

1.29

X-GOB/CCT

True Black SMD1010

496

496

58

384x384

1000

160/160

3840

indoor

Front/Rear

140

9.5

136

111

The LED Floor is a robust, high-performance modular display panel designed for immersive indoor environments. With a pixel pitch of 1.29 mm, it delivers
sharp, ultra-high-resolution visuals - finally bringing LED technology that combines stunning clarity with the durability needed to function as a fully

walkable floor.

Supporting a depth range of 111-136 mm, it adapts easily to various structural needs. Built with MicroX X-GOB technology and True Black SMD1010
LEDs, it offers excellent contrast, durability, and brightness (21000 cd/m?), along with wide 160° viewing angles. Ideal for exhibitions, events, and

interactive installations.

With its performance and flexibility to adapt, the P1.29 moduLED provides an innovative solution for multimedia professionals looking for a reliable tool to
create impressive visualizations. Rent a floor cabinet at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/indoor/2516-p129-moduled-floor-cabinet.html
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